ACT

Squash ACT

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #1 Division 5 Detailed Competition Table

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Tom Munro
Uma Chaturvedi
Daniel Simpson
Nabeel Jafri

Noah Saiah

Team Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %
Tom Munro 4 4 0 100%
Uma Chaturvedi 4 3 1 75%
Daniel Simpson 4 2 2 50%
Nabeel Jafri 4 1 3 25%
Noah Saiah 4 0 4 0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

12

11

3

5

6

10

12

80%

68.8%

50%

33.3%

14.3%

Points won

159

160

109

126

69

Points lost Points won %

113 58.5%
131 55%

91 54.5%
141 47.2%
147 31.9%

Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 14:59:08



	Squash ACT
	Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #1 Division 5 Detailed Competition Table

