

Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #1 Division 5 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Tom Munro	Tom Munro	4	4	0	100%	12	3	80%	159	113	58.5%
2.	Uma Chaturvedi	Uma Chaturvedi	4	3	1	75%	11	5	68.8%	160	131	55%
3.	Daniel Simpson	Daniel Simpson	4	2	2	50%	6	6	50%	109	91	54.5%
4.	Nabeel Jafri	Nabeel Jafri	4	1	3	25%	5	10	33.3%	126	141	47.2%
5.	Noah Saiah	Noah Saiah	4	0	4	0%	2	12	14.3%	69	147	31.9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 14:59:08